
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1979; Party
Seq= 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197907160000
89740

07/16/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ROBERT C. &
JOYC

31 717

197907230000
92440

07/23/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

31 816

197901170000
07100

01/17/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE INS
CO

29 99

197906290000
81740

06/29/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES MITCHEL,
MICHAEL &
KAREN

31 514

197908300001
11500

08/30/1979
12:00:00

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

Grantor RELEASES LEE, STEVEN
M. & MARGIE
G

32 388


