Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197907160000 89740	07/16/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ROBERT C. & JOYC	31	717				
197907230000 92440	07/23/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	31	816				
197901170000 07100	01/17/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INS CO	29	99				
197906290000 81740	06/29/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHEL, MICHAEL & KAREN	31	514				
197908300001 11500	08/30/1979 12:00:00	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, STEVEN M. & MARGIE G	32	388				